

CONTRACT NO. VSA-201

MAIN STREET SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION

VILLAGE OF SAUGERTIES

ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: Tuesday, January 12, 2021 - 2:00 PM

BID TABULATION

BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Trinity Construction, Inc. 180 Bridge St., PO Box 39 Selkirk, NY 12158		Merritt Construction Inc. 6 Staghorn Drive Saugerties, NY 12477		Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Road Kingston, NY 12401		National Water Main Cleaning Co. 25 Marshall Street Canton, MA 02021		Grant Construction, Inc. 48 Grant Street Cortland, NY 13045	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 22,459.00	\$ 22,459.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 43,100.00	\$ 43,100.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation and Maintenance	\$ 21,722.00	\$ 21,722.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$ 22,350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	200	LF	8" Diameter SDR 35 Sanitary Sewer	\$ 240.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 46,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 279.60	\$ 55,920.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	8	Each	6" Diameter Service Lateral Connections	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 23,200.00
5	340	LF	Rehab Existing 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer with CIPP	\$ 47.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 13,090.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 51.25	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 21,420.00
6	390	LF	Rehab Existing 10" Dia. Sanitary Sewer with CIPP	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 16,185.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 22,035.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 25,350.00
7	40	Each	Reconnection of CIPP Service Laterals	\$ 255.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	6	Each	Rehabilitate Existing Sanitary Manholes	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 62,400.00
9	730	LF	Cleaning and Televising Existing Sanitary Sewers	\$ 4.40	\$ 3,212.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,285.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,920.00
10	240	CY	Select Backfill	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 8,064.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,480.00
11	200	CY	NYSDOT Item 304.12 Subbase Course Type 1	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 33.60	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 28,400.00
12	60	Tons	1 1/2" Asphaltic Top Course, NYSDOT Superpave	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 187.60	\$ 11,256.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 225.12	\$ 13,507.20	\$ 285.00	\$ 17,100.00
13	90	Tons	2 1/2" Asphaltic Pavement Binder Course, NYSDOT Superpave	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 187.60	\$ 16,884.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 225.12	\$ 20,260.80	\$ 147.00	\$ 13,230.00
14	290	Tons	8" Asphaltic Pavement Base Course, NYSDOT Superpave	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 187.60	\$ 54,404.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 225.12	\$ 65,284.80	\$ 110.00	\$ 31,900.00
15	1100	LF	Yellow Epoxy ReflectORIZED Pavement Markings and Install (4" Wide)	\$ 4.10	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,200.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 229,583.00		\$ 260,474.00		\$ 270,900.00		\$ 344,566.80		\$ 410,600.00
			ALLOWANCE		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 249,583.00		\$ 280,474.00		\$ 290,900.00		\$ 364,566.80		\$ 430,600.00